Pos.

OOk WN R

CLGA

Scramble

5/30/2024
Foursome
Rydell, Mikki/ Shouse, Pat/ Combs, Gloria/ Eeds, Sandy
Lindgren, Karen/ Onken, Judy/ Mohoric, Lisa/ Wilson, Marky
Fischer, Karen/ Seiberling, Billie/ Franklin, Ellie/ Henry, Ginger
Hermanson, Nancy/ Lofquist, Mary Anne/ Parker, Joyce/ Barber, Alice
Sanders, Nadine/ Worden, Sandy/ Johnson, Sandy/ Hames, Rose
Rumpler, Joanne/ Gahn, Nancy/ Senneff, Barbara

TOTAL
50
51
52
53
53
55

PRIZE

$ 7.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00

TOTAL $60



